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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 16:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.47 446
2. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.38 384
3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.25 360
4. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.61 326
5. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.85 320
6. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 42.29 310
7. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.36 309
8. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 42.93 296
9. CSABI, Krisztina 06 Plivacki Klub Senta 43.62 283

10. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.51 266
11. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.73 262
12. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 45.07 256
13. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 46.92 227
14. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 49.80 190
15. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 50.68 180
16. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 55.75 135

14 - 15 godina

1. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.61 520
2. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.73 474
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.16 457
4. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.23 455
5. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.42 448
6. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.80 434
7. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.52 411
8. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.57 409
9. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 386

10. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.62 350
11. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 41.87 320
12. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 41.98 317
13. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.67 302
14. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.06 274
15. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.78 215
16. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 52.25 164

DSQ ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.41
DSQ MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 43.15

16 - 17 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.97 549
2. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 36.67 476
3. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.71 474
4. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 38.26 419
5. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 39.48 381
6. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 40.36 357
7. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.53 327

DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.76
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast

14 - 17 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.97 549
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.61 520
3. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 36.67 476
4. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.71 474
5. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.73 474
6. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.16 457
7. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.23 455
8. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.42 448
9. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.80 434

10. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 38.26 419
11. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.52 411
12. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.57 409
13. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 386
14. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 39.48 381
15. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 40.36 357
16. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.62 350
17. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.53 327
18. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 41.87 320
19. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 41.98 317
20. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.67 302
21. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.06 274
22. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.78 215
23. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 52.25 164

DSQ ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.41
DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.76
DSQ MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 43.15

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.57 679
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.34 580
3. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.52 571
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.97 549
5. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 35.42 528
6. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.61 520
7. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 36.67 476
8. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.70 475
9. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.71 474

10. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.73 474
11. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 36.79 471
12. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.80 471
13. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.16 457
14. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.21 455
15. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.23 455
16. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.42 448
17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.47 446
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.58 442
19. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 37.61 441

GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.61 441
21. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 37.73 437
22. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.80 434
23. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 38.26 419
24. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 38.46 412
25. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.52 411
26. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.57 409
27. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.33 386
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.38 384
29. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 39.48 381
30. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 40.04 365
31. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.25 360
32. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 40.36 357
33. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.62 350
34. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.39 331
35. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.53 327
36. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.61 326
37. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.62 325
38. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.85 320
39. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 41.87 320
40. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 41.98 317
41. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 42.29 310
42. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.36 309
43. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.67 302
44. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 42.93 296
45. CSABI, Krisztina 06 Plivacki Klub Senta 43.62 283
46. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.06 274
47. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.51 266
48. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.73 262
49. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 45.07 256
50. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 46.92 227
51. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.78 215
52. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 49.80 190
53. JEGARSKI, Marina 06 Velika Kikinda 50.68 180
54. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 52.25 164
55. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 55.75 135
56. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:09.10 71
57. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:12.42 61

DSQ ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.41
DSQ FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 37.76
DSQ MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 43.15


